
Rang Temps Nom Dossard Age Genre

1 0:15:32 Louise Martineau 15 55 F

2 0:17:02 Coralie Beauchamp 17 42 F

3 0:17:52 Helene D'Avignon 10 56 F

4 0:20:49 Ghyslaine Dufresne 5 61 F

Rang Temps Nom Dossard Age Genre

1 0:11:46 Antoine Hebert 32 19 H

2 0:11:49 Etienne Hebert 31 17 H

3 0:11:54 Claude Dalcourt 24 32 H

4 0:12:28 Pierre-Olivier Boily 2 33 H

5 0:13:08 Andre Gauvin 3 58 H

6 0:13:12 Eric Moreau 28 45 H

7 0:13:20 Gaetan Beaulieu 29 61 H

8 0:13:24 Yanick Maltais 8 38 H

9 0:13:32 Jonathan Tremblay 23 33 H

10 0:13:37 Gabriel Babin 26 43 H

11 0:13:42 Simon Thibault 7 53 H

12 0:13:46 Vincent Leonard 30 27 H

13 0:14:01 Martin Massicotte 34 52 H

14 0:14:11 Martin Harris 35 49 H

15 0:14:12 Francois Dagenais 16 49 H

16 0:14:19 Nicolas Brouard 18 36 H

17 0:14:26 Patrick Merret 4 37 H

18 0:14:28 Jonathan Gaudreault 36 34 H

                        5 km Fisher 2015, Foret Montmorency 1
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Rang Temps Nom Dossard Age Genre

19 0:14:42 Bruno Turcotte 19 36 H

20 0:14:46 Louis Belzile 6 57 H

21 0:14:49 Stephane Martel 20 44 H

22 0:15:09 Benoit Corriveau 33 50 H

23 0:15:14 Donald Babin 22 54 H

24 0:15:30 Pierre Ethier 14 66 H

25 0:15:40 Normand Mireault 27 67 H

26 0:16:29 Yvon Morel 25 69 H

27 0:16:44 Jean-Marc Poulin 12 60 H

28 0:16:55 Maurice Bellerose 13 51 H

29 0:17:21 Roger Blais 21 57 H

30 0:18:08 Jean-Luc Vadevoncoeur 9 68 H

Rang Temps Nom Dossard Age Genre

1 0:17:02 Coralie Beauchamp 17 42 F

Rang Temps Nom Dossard Age Genre

1 0:15:32 Louise Martineau 15 55 F

2 0:17:52 Helene D'Avignon 10 56 F

Rang Temps Nom Dossard Age Genre

1 0:20:49 Ghyslaine Dufresne 5 61 F

                        5 km Fisher 2015, Foret Montmorency 2
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Rang Temps Nom Dossard Age Genre

1 0:11:46 Antoine Hebert 32 19 H

2 0:11:49 Etienne Hebert 31 17 H

Rang Temps Nom Dossard Age Genre

1 0:13:46 Vincent Leonard 30 27 H

Rang Temps Nom Dossard Age Genre

1 0:11:54 Claude Dalcourt 24 32 H

2 0:12:28 Pierre-Olivier Boily 2 33 H

3 0:13:24 Yanick Maltais 8 38 H

4 0:13:32 Jonathan Tremblay 23 33 H

5 0:14:19 Nicolas Brouard 18 36 H

6 0:14:26 Patrick Merret 4 37 H

7 0:14:28 Jonathan Gaudreault 36 34 H

8 0:14:42 Bruno Turcotte 19 36 H

Rang Temps Nom Dossard Age Genre

1 0:13:12 Eric Moreau 28 45 H

2 0:13:37 Gabriel Babin 26 43 H

3 0:14:11 Martin Harris 35 49 H

4 0:14:12 Francois Dagenais 16 49 H

5 0:14:49 Stephane Martel 20 44 H
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Rang Temps Nom Dossard Age Genre

1 0:13:08 Andre Gauvin 3 58 H

2 0:13:42 Simon Thibault 7 53 H

3 0:14:01 Martin Massicotte 34 52 H

4 0:14:46 Louis Belzile 6 57 H

5 0:15:09 Benoit Corriveau 33 50 H

6 0:15:14 Donald Babin 22 54 H

7 0:16:55 Maurice Bellerose 13 51 H

8 0:17:21 Roger Blais 21 57 H

Rang Temps Nom Dossard Age Genre

1 0:13:20 Gaetan Beaulieu 29 61 H

2 0:15:30 Pierre Ethier 14 66 H

3 0:15:40 Normand Mireault 27 67 H

4 0:16:29 Yvon Morel 25 69 H

5 0:16:44 Jean-Marc Poulin 12 60 H

6 0:18:08 Jean-Luc Vadevoncoeur 9 68 H

Chronometrage avec fsTimer - logiciel libre de chronometrage. http://fstimer.org
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